Licensed To: Foothill High School - CA

6/11/2014 Page

NCS/Les Schwab Tires Meet of Champions 30-May-14 to 31-May-14

Location: Edwards Stadium, Berkeley CA
Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Meet Results

Age/Yr

Place Points Improv

Event# 1 Female 4x100m Relay Relay Open

48.87 ARelay
Natalie Reichenbach (11) Adria Revell (12)

49.03 ARelay
Natalie Reichenbach (11) Adria Revell (12)

Event# 5 Female 100m Hurdles Open
16.01 -2.3 P Emily Topielski

Event# 7 Female 400m Dash Open

58.25 P Emily Barrett
58.72 F Emily Barrett

Event # 19 Female 4x400m Relay Relay Open

3:55.71 A Relay
Sharon Chu (11) Adria Revell (12)

3:59.77 ARelay
Sharon Chu (11) Adria Revell (12)

Event # 21 Female High Jump Open

5-05.00 1.65m F Rachel Reichenbach

Event # 23 Female Long Jump Open

17-00.00 0.2 5.18m F Rachel Reichenbach

Event # 24 Female Triple Jump Open

36-04.50 -1.5 11.08m F Rachel Reichenbach

Event # 27 Male High Jump Open
6-02.00 1.88m F Jaron Thexton

Haley Lukas (12)

Haley Lukas (12)

11

11
11

Haley Lukas (12)

Haley Lukas (12)

12

12

12

11

Sarah Broacha (9)

Sarah Broacha (9)

Emily Barrett (11)

Emily Barrett (11)

41

48
.95

-0-03.00

-1-02.00

-0-06.50

-0-03.00



