Meet Results

NCS/Les Schwab Tires Meet of Champions 30-May-14 to 31-May-14 Location: Edwards Stadium, Berkeley CA

Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Con	vert Rne	d Name		Age/Yr	Place 1	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Female 4x100	m Relay Ro	elay Open					
48.87	A Relay				4		
Natalie Reichenbach (11)	·	Adria Revell (12)	Haley Lukas (12)		Sarah Broacl	na (9)	
49.03	A Relay				6	1	
Natalie Reichenbach (11)		Adria Revell (12)	Haley Lukas (12)		Sarah Broacl		
Event # 5 Female 100m	Hurdles O	pen					
16.01 -2.3	P	Emily Topielski		11	12		.41
Event # 7 Female 400m	Dash Open	1					
58.25	P	Emily Barrett		11	5		.48
58.72	F	Emily Barrett		11	5	2	.95
Event # 19 Female 4x400	m Relay R	delay Open					
3:55.71	A Relay				5	2	
Sharon Chu (11)		Adria Revell (12)	Haley Lukas (12)		Emily Barret	t (11)	
3:59.77	A Relay				_ 5		
Sharon Chu (11)		Adria Revell (12)	Haley Lukas (12)		Emily Barret	t (11)	
Event # 21 Female High	Jump Ope	n					
5-05.00	1.65m F	Rachel Reichenbach		12	2	7	-0-03.00
Event # 23 Female Long	Jump Ope	n					
17-00.00 0.2	5.18m F	Rachel Reichenbach		12	7		-1-02.00
Event # 24 Female Triple	Jumn On	o n					
-	11.08m F	Rachel Reichenbach		12	7		-0-06.50
30-04.30 -1.3	11.00111 1	Rachel Referentiacii		12	,		-0-00.50
Event # 27 Male High Jump Open							
6-02.00	1.88m F	Jaron Thexton		11	12		-0-03.00